

P.O. Box 205803 Dallas, TX 75320-5803

Voice: Fax: (832) 482-3742 (832) 482-3738

Bill To:

Shakespeare Oil Co., Inc. 202 West Main St. Salem, IL 62881

Customer ID

Shak

Job Location

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 153009

Invoice Date: Oct 13, 2016

Page:

1

Federal Tax I.D.#: 81-2169190



KS1-01		Oakley	Oct 6, 2016	11/12/16		
Quantity	Item	Description		Unit Price	Amount	
1.00	WELL NAME	Beims 1-9		Oliki noo	Amount	
275.00	CEMENT MATERIAL	S Class A Common		17.90	4,922.50	
517.00	CEMENT MATERIAL	S CGEL		1.05	542.85	
776.00	CEMENT MATERIAL	S Calcium Chloride	7	1.10	853.60	
297.40	CEMENT SERVICE	PHDL		2.48	737.58	
680.00	CEMENT SERVICE	DRYG		2.75	1,870.00	
50.00	CEMENT SERVICE	MIHV		7.70	385.00	
50.00	CEMENT SERVICE	MILV		4.40	220.00	
	CEMENT SERVICE	Surface		1,512.25	1,512.25	
1.00	JOB DISCOUNT	Job Discount if paid within terms Materia	al	3,159.47	-3,159.4	
1.00	JOB DISCOUNT	Job Discount if paid within terms Cemen	t Service	2,362.40	-2,362.4	
1.00	E-RYAN.ALAN	SERVICE SUPERVISOR				
1.00	E-RYAN.KEVIN	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR				
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE		AYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Subtotal			5,521.88	
				552.91		
	Nov 12, 2016	Total	Invoice Amount		6,074.79	
	1/2% CHARGED	Payr	nent/Credit Applied			
7	THEREAFTER. TOTAL			6,074.79		



ALLIED OFS, LLC Federal Tax I.D. #81-2169190

68146

REMIT TO:	Allied OFS. P.O. Box 20 Dallas, TX	5803	SERVICE POINT:				
DATE 10 13/16	SEC. G	TWP.	RANGE 38	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATIO	IN JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASH SEIMS	WELL#	ŧ		N W TO ROJS	O Mark	/X COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR MEW		179			1 /V 103 /	T Sherman	1/5
OLD OK WEW	(Circle one)		179,3/4W.	zina			
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB	Wn/42 Gwel			OWNER	Ser		
HOLE SIZE		T.D.		CEMENT			
CASING SIZE		DEI	тн 39/	_ AMOUNT OR	DERED 2	5 Con 3900	2070pg
TUBING SIZE		DE		<u> </u>			0
DRILL PIPE TOOL		DEI DEI		·			
PRES. MAX			IIMUM	COMMON	255 61	01390	4922 50
MEAS, LINE			DE JOINT	POZMIX	477 2		1100
CEMENT LEF	I IN CSG.	_15'		GEL	57.7	B @ 125	542 85
PERFS.	NT A	2.00		_ CHLORIDE _	236/	<u>b@</u>	853
DISPLACEME		4.7)		_ ASC		@	• ———
	EQ	UIPMENT				@	
DULIDADION	OFLIFA	AT	3	+		@ 	· ·
PUMPTRUCK #.576 Del	CEMENT HELPER	71	Dyan	-			-
BULK TRUCK		Ken	- DA(C)			@	
#3>3~30/ BULK TRUCK	DRIVER	Com	-Brown			@	
						@	
#	DRIVER	-				@	7,219.05
							6,318.95
Λ		MARKS:				DISCOUNT <u>50</u>	% <u>2/3797</u>
flooldy, Cit	C. MVa	ment ()	rplace Cenary Shuit	3in	SE	RVICE	
<u> </u>	/ -	- 7		HANDLING	2024	2 18	71/2
Come of	D. A	Cro	ulati	MILEAGE 223	(1 77)	@2 <u>~~</u>	10>00
-coment e			weary	DEPTH OF JOB	, –	13- TON	18 50
				PUMP TRUCK		* ****	120 25
				EXTRA FOOTA		@	- (\$ 64 ==
			show.	HV MILEAGE_		@ > 20	Je Com
		140	milling Cory	LV MILEAGE	50	@ 47 HV	2160
CHARGE TO 6	711		-				70 ()
CHARGE TO: 5	Nake Gf	iere					
STREET						TOTAL	08.165.1
CITY	ST	ATE	ZIP		Ŧ	DISCOUNT 50	
					•	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	" Or Dearing
				P	LUG & FLO	AT EQUIPMEN	T
<i>m</i>	_			<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
To: Allied OF						@	
You are hereby	requested to	rent ceme	enting equipment	•			
and turnish cen	nenter and h	elper(s) to	assist owner or				
done to satisfac) WOIK AS IS	listed. The	above work was	-			
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL							
TERMS AND	CONDITIO	VS" fisted	on the reverse side.		1	DISCOUNT	
		motou	nio totolac aluc,	SATEGTAVO			
PRINTED NAMI	E DINN	Vassi	187.	SALES TAX () TOTAL CHAI		113 75	_
· A CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	\	/				208) IF PAI	N YAT 40 % 1
PRINTED NAMI	Jion V	asquez		NET TOTAL_	21291.8 31201911	T IF PAI	D IN 30 DAYS D IN 30 DAYS
THE PARTIES CO. INC	GFEAT EENOL KS.				=		



P.O. Box 205803 Dallas, TX 75320-5803

Voice:

(832) 482-3742

Fax:

(832) 482-3738

Bill To:

Shakespeare Oil Co., Inc. 202 West Main St. Salem, IL 62881

> **Customer ID** Shak

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 153074

Invoice Date: Oct 22, 2016

Page:

1

Federal Tax I.D.#: 81-2169190

Payment Terms

Shak Job Location KS1-03		68177 Net Camp Location Service Date Oakley Oct 22, 2016		t 30 Days		
				Due Date 11/21/16		
						Quantity
1.00	WELL NAME	Beims 1-9				
255.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	60-40-4% GEL		18.92	4,824.60	
	CEMENT MATERIALS	FloSeal		2.97	190.08	
PACTOR DESCRIPTION OF THE PACTOR OF THE PACT	CEMENT SERVICE	PHDL		2.48	674.81	
	CEMENT SERVICE	DRYG		2.75	1,581.25	
,	CEMENT SERVICE	MIHV		7.70	385.00	
50.00	CEMENT SERVICE	MILV		4.40	220.00	
	CEMENT SERVICE	PTA PLUG		2,600.47	2,600.47	
1.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	Wooden Plug		110.00	110.00	
1.00	JOB DISCOUNT	Job Discount if paid within terms Material	2,507.34	-2,507.34		
1.00	JOB DISCOUNT	Job Discount if paid within terms Cement	2,730.76	-2,730.76		
1.00	JOB DISCOUNT	Job Discount if paid within terms Equipme	55.00	-55.00		
1.00	E-RYAN.ALAN	SERVICE SUPERVISOR				
	E-MCGHGHY.WAYNE E-BROWN.CORY	MECHANIC MECHANIC NOV 0	7 2016			
		Headending and	TI LIL	102	02-17 W	
	ES ARE NET, PAYABLE FOLLOWING DATE OF	Subto	tal		5,293.11	
INVOICE. ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Nov 21, 2016 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER.		Sales		438.78		
		Total		5,731.89		
			ent/Credit Applied		Section of the last	
		TOTA	L		5,731.89	

Field Ticket#

ALLIED OFS, LLC Federal Tax I.D. #81-2169190

68477 **u.s**

REMIT TO:	Allied OFS.					Ulab we ···	4.3		
	P.O. Box 203		_	•	SER	VICE POINT:	11		
	Dallas. TX		3			CIPVEL_	/4		
DATE 18 27/1	sec.g	TWP	RANGE 38	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH		
LEASE BEINS	WEEL# 9	1-9	LOCATION Elson	14/70002	8 MACHO	COUNTY	STATE		
OLD OR NEW		f		V SINTO	0 11 10 714 17	Sharman	M		
			1 79 0	V / M.E.		J			
CONTRACTOR	Quille ?	₹		OWNER	6				
TYPE OF JOB /	PTO			OTITUE	June				
HOLE SIZE	7/8	T.D		CEMENT					
CASING SIZE	P 18	DE	TH	_ AMOUNT C	RDERED 255	60/40 400	and a		
TUBING SIZE			ТН		MAG	0	7		
DRILL PIPE			PTH	-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
TOOL			YTH	- DIW LONGUM.	el	a2			
PRES. MAX	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		MUMIN	COMMON_	255	_@18 93.	4804 60		
MEAS. LINE CEMENT LEFT	'IN CCC	SHC	DE JOINT	_ POZMIX _		@			
PERFS.	in con.			_ GEL _		_@			
DISPLACEMEN	JT			CHLORIDE		@			
DIGI ENCLINE				_ ASC		@			
	EQU	IPMENT		Eto Ca. D	Coll	-@ 			
		A	, D	PW Seal	64 16	_@ <i>2//_</i> _	19000		
PUMPTRUCK	CEMENT	ER	N [100	-		@			
# 431	HELPER		40 ///06/19/10	<u> </u>					
BULK TRUCK	b n trans	_				•			
# <i>\$G_J_&7</i> BULK TRUCK	DRIVER	- COC	1 DIAWA	-		_@			
#	DRIVER	Ü	- .			_ @			
	DRIVER		······	-			50H.68		
	REN	MARKS:			DIS	SCOUNT O	% <u>2507.34</u>		
10110 50 c	5KP 318	4			SERV	TCE			
41411 100 9	140 275	5					84		
1147 50 S	Ke 441			HANDLING_		@270	674-		
105	<u>Ke 40</u>			mileage2-	270Nnile 11-5	70x/	1581 25		
	4.			DEPTH OF JO	DB		113		
	In H			PUMP TRUC	K CHARGE		2500		
30 41	KH			EXTRA FOO	TAGE	(l) F769	- V-VVV		
			J John	HV MILEAGE		- 771 P	10000		
			Ala, Ware, Cry	LV MILEAGE		~ 7 1 da	2200		
	<i>al</i>		0	LY MILENOI	·5_V	_@7	000		
CHARGE TO 5	hube gees	200		•		_@	-		
STREET		•				@			
				-		TOTAL	5,46153		
CITY	STA	ATE	ZIP	=	DIS	COUNT 57	% <u>2730.76</u>		
					PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT				
				-05-6			12.57		
70 IVI 100				85PWa	Alm Plan	- @	110		
To: Allied OF:				<u> </u>		 @			
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment									
and furnish cen	nenter and h	elper(s) to	assist owner or				1		
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was									
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or							110 00		
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL				TOTAL //0.00					
TERMS AND O	CONDITION	√S" listed	on the reverse side.		DIS	COUNT 50	16 <u>35.00</u>		
				SALES TAX	(If Any)				
PRINTED MARA	E Missel	1/ acaus			ARGES /0,50	86 21			
PRINTED NAM SIGNATURE (D 1110/0	v 43qve	· S				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
G	11 2/				5,293/0 (00° JIF PAI	D IN 30 DAYS		
SIGNATURE L	Man Vo	squer		NET TOTAL	5,293.10	IF PA	ID IN 30 DAYS		
THEE FRATES CO. INC	GREAT BEND, KS.	- 0			•				